EXHAUST TEMPERATURE PROBE - 90° BEND - 3/16” OD - MUFFLER CLAMP
FEATURES FEATURES
• Type K thermocouple probe
• Exposed sensing junction for fastest response
• Includes stainless steel muffler clamp fitting
• Stainless steel protected wires
• Designed for engine test and racing environments
Thermocouple type: K

www.HGSIND.com • Sales@HGSIND.com
05-2026_REV9
ORDERING EXAMPLE
EGT-MP-072-0000-SS-N:  72 inch long cable, Type K thermocouple, no connector
 Smallest Largest
Extra
Small
19 mm
(0.75 inch)
38 mm
(1.5 inch)
Small 38 mm
(1.5 inch)
63 mm
(2.5 inch)
Medium 58 mm
(2.3 inch)
81 mm
(3.2 inch)
Large 84 mm
(3.3 inch)
106 mm
(4.2 inch)
CLAMP DIMENSION